SINTERING  SERIES
Muffle furnace
TC-12N/14S/17M/18H
Muffle furnace with polycrystalline mullite fiber chamber for low thermal
conductivity, high strength, and excellent insulation. Ideal for high-temperature
heat treatment and sintering applications.

(℃)
Inner dimensions
(width*height*depth)mm
Volume
(L)
Power
(kW)
Number
of
phases
Thermocouple
type
TC-12N-1 1200 1100 100*100*100 1 0.8 1 K type
TC-12N-3 1200 1100 150*150*150 3 2.5 1 K type
TC-12N-8 1200 1100 200*200*200 8 5 1 K type
TC-12N-12 1200 1100 200*200*300 12 6 1 K type
TC-12N-36 1200 1100 300*300*400 36 10 3 K type
TC-12N-64 1200 1100 400*400*400 64 16 3 K type
TC-12N-125 1200 1100 500*500*500 125 25 3 K type
TC-12N-216 1200 1100 600*600*600 216 36 3 K type
TC-12N-512 1200 1100 800*800*800 512 64 3 K type
TC-12N-729 1200 1100 900*900*900 729 80 3 K type
1400℃ box furnace technical parameters
model Maximum
temperature(°C)
Operating
temperature(°C)
Inner dimensions
(width*height*depth)
mm
Volume(L) Power(kW)
Number
of
phases
Thermocouple
type
TC-14S-1 1400 1300 100*100*100 1 1 1 S type
TC-14S-3 1400 1300 150*150*150 3 3 1 S type
TC-14S-8 1400 1300 200*200*200 8 5 1 S type
TC-14S-12 1400 1300 200*200*300 12 7 1 S type
TC-14S-36 1400 1300 300*300*400 36 11 3 S type
TC-14S-64 1400 1300 400*400*400 64 18 3 S type
TC-14S-125 1400 1300 500*500*500 125 27 3 S type
TC-14S-216 1400 1300 600*600*600 216 40 3 S type
TC-14S-512 1400 1300 800*800*800 512 70 3 S type
TC-14S-729 1400 1300 900*900*900 729 88 3 S type
1700℃ box furnace technical parameters
model Maximum
temperature(°C)
Operating
temperature(°C)
Inner dimensions
(width*height*depth)
mm
Volume(L) Power(kW)
Number
of
phases
Thermocouple
type
TC-17M-1 1700 1600 100*100*100 1 1 1 Type B
TC-17M-3 1700 1600 150*150*150 3 4 1 Type B
TC-17M-8 1700 1600 200*200*200 8 7 1 Type B
TC-17M-12 1700 1600 200*200*300 12 8 1 Type B
TC-17M-36 1700 1600 300*300*400 36 12 3 Type B
TC-17M-64 1700 1600 400*400*400 64 20 3 Type B
TC-17M-125 1700 1600 500*500*500 125 30 3 Type B
TC-17M-216 1700 1600 600*600*600 216 45 3 Type B
TC-17M-512 1700 1600 800*800*800 512 80 3 Type B
TC-17M-729 1700 1600 900*900*900 729 96 3 Type B
Changsha Tianchuang Powder Technology Co., Ltd.
1800℃ box furnace technical parameters
model Maximum
temperature(°C)
Operating
temperature(°C)
Inner dimensions
(width*height*depth)
mm
Volume(L) Power(kW)
Number
of
phases
Thermocouple
type
TC-18HM-1 1800 1700 100*100*100 1 2 1 Type B
TC-18HM-3 1800 1700 150*150*150 3 6 1 Type B
TC-18HM-8 1800 1700 200*200*200 8 8 1 Type B
TC-18HM-12 1800 1700 200*200*300 12 9 1 Type B
TC-18HM-36 1800 1700 300*300*400 36 15 3 Type B
TC-18HM-64 1800 1700 400*400*400 64 25 3 Type B
TC-18HM-125 1800 1700 500*500*500 125 35 3 Type B
TC-18HM-216 1800 1700 600*600*600 216 50 3 Type B
Note: The above is a standard parameter list. If you have special size requirements, please contact us for
customization services.
Product Features
●Maximum temperature RT~1800°C.